
2015 SCHEDULE as at 14 May. 
 

2015 

Tues April 21 T2 General Meeting 
Followed by 1 on 1 
meetings with Curator 
Nancy Brown 

Tues April 28 Jenni Kelly - Acrylics  

Tues May 12 Jenni Kelly  

Tues  May 19  Curator Nancy Brown Playing with ideas, 
finalizing theme 

Tues May 26 Jenni Kelly  

Mon to 
Fri   

June 1 - 5 Currimundi Art Retreat 2 days with Chris Postle 
www.chrispostle.com 

Tues June 9 Jenni Kelly  

Mon to 
Sat 

June 10 – 
July 13 

RPAC – Coochie Art Group Annual 
Art Show 

Opening night Friday 
June 12 

Tues July 14 T3 General Meeting 

 
 

 

Tues July 21 Proposed No Tutor Day  Nancy Brown - Work in 
progress 

Tues  July 28 Louise Corke – Design in Paintings Pastels or any media. 

Tues Aug 4 Louise Corke  

Tues Aug 18 Louise Corke  

Tues   Aug 25 Louise Corke  

Mon to 
Sun 

Aug 28 to 
Sept 13 

Art Sale – Stocklands Shopping 
Centre (proposed). 

 

Tues Sept 1 Proposed Outing Day  

Tues  Sept15 Nancy Brown Work in progress 

Tues & 
Wed 

Sept 22 & 23 Vicki Whalan – Coloured pencils / 
pastel. 

 

Tues Oct 6 T4 General Meeting 
Finishing work & artist 
statements – Nancy 
Brown 

Tues  Oct 13  (LT)   

Tues Oct 27  (LT)   

Tues  Nov 3 Melbourne Cup  

Tues Nov 10   

Tues  Nov 24  (LT)   

Sun to 
Fri 

Nov 29  Redland Art Gallery Exhibition  

Tues Dec 1 Christmas Party  
 

Website:   www.coochieartgroup.org 

http://www.chrispostle.com/
http://www.coochieartgroup.org/

